>> English version: Go to next page

2025stA3E & AEs7| oL wik=

Stetis W= A ZHEE S 7 =k af(H
11036 =01 1 3/2 DHEREYALT) Gt
11037 Z20 1 3/2 WHFEEYALF) Cai
10149 et AT A} 3/3 YU (A E) Arst
10023 7| S AN A 3/3 W QF(0|&FRI410]) 7| =i
10165 FOHO[=A 3/3 SEY U (M =UEH) O] & Arsf
11385 | Cl|O|E{ 2f&F2A A1 2FAFS| -2 |5 2 b 3/3 WA FY U2 M AL) A3 =2
10904 Q2 ALE| o A A H 2L | 3/3 Y UY(QATFIALS]) A3 =2
11210 W5 FLH 0|2 0|5l 2t A| 3/3 BEY LY (QATFIALS]) =0l &
10098 College English 3/3 WHZEHOAAT) S 30w oy
10099 Advanced English 3/3 HY(ZEHO|ALAE) 3 A0pR LY
11352 SYHALLLFF AT 3/3 W (AL HH) 3 30k ALY
11349 LHE23E2 2| H 4y 3/3 W F(O|2HRI410]) 2 30hu Ly
10571 7| 2 AHQI0] 3/3 WA(FRHYALT) 3 30k ALY
11133 O|3tZ2H I EE|0f - /1 U (O] 2H Al SHYA|HE
11379 HEZ|3|5 - /1 U (O] 2 Al SHYFAT L&
38684 AEFEUQIEY -/2 71871 g4l

38840 AEEQSHEHDT 45 /3

J
1%
\J
N
ox
r>=

m

S

_jon

m

_[oh

L




Courses Available in Summer Session 2025

Course
No.

11036

11037

10149

10023

10165

11385

10904

11210

10098

10099

11352

11349

10571

11133

11379

38684

38840

Course Title

Chinese 1

Chinese 1I

Understanding of Modern and
Contemporary Korean History

Christianity and the World

History of Contemporary Art

Data Scientific Thinking for Social
Problem Solving Process

Finding Problems and Issues of
Our Society
Understanding and Practice of
School Communication

College English

Advanced English

Integrated Thinking and Writing

SHARE Leadership of Coexistence

Spanish

Ewha Global Frontier Program

Combat Commandolog I

Startup Internship

Startup Hackathon Camp

Hours/
Credits

3/2

3/2
3/3
3/3

3/3

3/3

3/3

3/3
3/3
3/3
3/3
3/3
3/3
- /1
- /1
- /2

45/ 3

Course Type

Global Communication

Global Communication

Convergence General
(History and Philosophy)

Ewha Jin-Sun-Mi
Convergence General
(Art And Expression)

Computational and
Mathematical Reasoning

Convergence General
(The Human and Society)
Convergence General
(The Human and Society)

Global Communication
Global Communication
Thinking and Expression
Ewha Jin-Sun-Mi

Global Communication

Electives
(Future Planning)
Electives
(Future Planning)

Major Elective

Major Elective

Hosting Department

Chinese Language
and Literature

History
Christian Studies

History of Art

Social Welfare

Korean Language
Education

HOKMA College of
General Education

Student Services

Reserve Officers’
Training Corps

Entrepreneurship




